Page 1 of 5
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
PS2P-CON
Touchless Concentric Rotary Hall-Effect Position Sensor
KEY FEATURES

Page 4 of 5
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PS2P-CON-CE-M001-1A0-C0000-ERA360-05)
Simple Output
Redundant output
Full-redundant output
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional:
- for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage;
- for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
2 Other output functions available, please check availability. Enter CXXXX as long as the new output function is not defined.
3 Models with ERA < 40° available on request
4 Voltages up to 25V possible on request.
5 Leave empty if not applicable. Default frequency is 200 Hz
Series
Series
Series
Magnet
Model
Magnet
Model
Magnet
Model
PS2P-CON-CE
PS2P-CON-CE
PS2P-CON-CE
_ _ _
_ _ _
_ _ _
M001
M006
M001
M006
M001
M006
Type
Type
Type
Output1
Output1
Output1
1
2
3
_ _
_
_
1 = simple
2 = redundant
3 = full-redundant
A0 = analogic
P0 = PWM
AA = analogic
PP = PWM
AA = analogic
PP = PWM
Output
function2
Output
function2
Output
function2
C _ _ _ _
C _ _ _ _
C _ _ _ _
C0000
C0001